96¢

N 3 4 | s 6 | 7 | 8 9
135 27 224599-1129 459462 1081 2 2 2 Bunt M6Xx16 Screw M6x16
28 220103-1129 459432 1107 1 1 1 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
29 31512-1116000 454321 1898 1 1 1 Knanan sanextpomarautHeiit 19.3741 B coope Solenoid valve 19.3741 in assy
Moarpynna 3734. KoMmMyTaTop TpaH3ucTOpHbIi
Subgroup 3734. Transistor Commutator
135 22 1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
23 252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [1ait6a 6 mpy>XMHHAsI ¢ BHYTPEHHUMHU 3yOLIaMu Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
38 31512-3734010-10 1 1 1 Kommyratop tpaHsuctopHsiii 468 332.007 B cbope Transistor commutator 468 332.007 in assy
[oarpynna 3737. Beikiouareib "Macchl”
Subgroup 3737. Ground Switch
135 3 252134-T12 45 9816 6045 3 3 3 [ait6a 6 mpykuHHAS Spring washer 6
29  201417-1129 459346 1503 3 3 3 bonr M6x14 Bolt M6x14
30 3741-3737010 1 1 1 Boixiouatesns “maces” BK318B-Y-XJ1 Ground switch BK318b-Y-XJI
IMoarpynna 3743*. ®apbl NpOTHBOTYMAHHBIE
Subgroup 3743*. Fog Lamps
135 31 250510-1129 459553 1055 - 2 2 laiika M8 Nut M8
32 252135-T129 459816 6046 - 2 2 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8
33 3151-3743010 457372 8061 - 2 2 ®apa nporuBorymanHas PI'-152-Ab Fog lamp ®I'-152-Ab
34 31512-3743020 - 2 2 KpoHuITeitH KperieH!s IpOTUBOTYMaHHOM (papbl Fog lamp bracket
35 210380-I129 459382 1046 - 2 2 Boar M8x25 Bolt M8x25
* - YcTaHaBIMBaeTCsl Ha YacTh aBTOMOOWITEH
Installed on some automobiles
IMoarpynna 3747. BubpaTop aBapmiinblii
Subgroup 3747. Emergency Vibrator
135 23 252174-1129 459216 1454 2 [1laii6a 6 nMpy>KMHHas ¢ BHYyTPEHHUMU 3yOLAMK Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
36 1/32760/01 459962 2389 2 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
37 31512-3747010-10 1 1 1 BubGparop aBapuiiHbiit 647619.001 B cbope Emergency vibrator 647619.001 in assy
I'PVYIIIIA 38. IIPUBOPHBI
GROUP 38. INSTRUMENTS
IMoarpynna 3802. Cnugomerp
Subgroup 3802. Speedometer
136 1 3741-3802010 457381 3308 1 1 1 Cnunomerp 16.3802 Speedometer 16.3802




18 121.3803010

19 121.3803200

3741-3709000

20 AMH12-3-1
250508-M129
21
252134-N2
69-3726230
69-3726231

469-3726210
201420-M29

250464-M29
252262-1M29
10 3151-3726420
3160-3709005

452-3726410

3151-3726410 .

3741-3726410 3 1/32762/01
: 252174-M29

15 3151-3726020
16 3741-3726020-01

31512-3733000

30 3741-3737010

252173-N29
224599-M29

3 252134-MN2

29 201417-N29

220103-M29——
252174-NM29
31512-1116000——

31512-3734010-10

252174-N29

1/32762/01

31512-3747010-10
252174-M29
1/32760/01

210380-129

31512-3743020

3151-3743010
252135-M29
250510-NM29

Puc. 135. Ykasarenu nosopora (3726), ycrpoiicTa 6okupoBouHble (3733), kommytatop (3734), Beikimodatensb “mMacchl” (3737), mpotuBoTyMaHHble dapbi (3743) 1 BuGpaTop aBapuitHblii (3747)

L6T

Fig. 135. Turn indicators (3726), interlocks (3733), transistor commutator (3734), ground switch (3737), fog lamps (3743) and emergency vibrator (3747)



86¢

N 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 ] 8 9
Honrpymma 3803. ®onapn KOHTPOJIBHBIX JAMI
Subgroup 3803. Pilot Lamps
136 2 12.3803010 4573747212 4 4 4 ®oHapb KOHTPOJILHOI JIaMIIbI B cOOpe Pilot lamp in assy
3 12.3708200 45 7374 7408 4 4 4 Koxyx ¢ ntuH301i B cOope Housing with lens in assy
4  Al2-1 34 6621 2102 4 4 4 Jlamna snekTpryeckas Bulb
5 121.3803100 457374 7268 4 4 4 [TaTpoH KOHTPOJILHOI JIaMITHI B cOOpe Pilot lamp holder in assy
Hoarpymma 3805. IIlutok npuéopos
Subgroup 3805. Instrument Board
136 3741-3805010 457381 2663 1 1 1 IIIurok mpubopos 14.3805 B cbope Instrument board 14.3805 in assy
223043-1129 459422 1085 3 3 3 Bunr 5%22 Screw M5x22
251260-1129 459563 1003 3 3 3 Taiika J Nut M5
- 3151-3805008* 454321 3089 1 1 1 LIuTok MpUGOPOB CO KTYTOM MPOBOIOB B cOOpe Instrument board with wire bundle in assy
* - J1st 3amacHBIX YacTei
For spare parts
IMoarpynna 3806. IlpneMHuK yka3aTess ypOBHS TOILUIMBA
Subgroup 3806. Fuel-Level Receiver
137 1 VYB126-3806010 457382 1091 1 1 1 INpreMHUK yKa3aTesst ypOBHsS TOTUTMBA B cOope Fuel-level receiver in assy
IMoarpymna 3807. IlpneMHEK yKa3aTeis TeMOEPATYPhl OXJIAKIAOMEH KAAKOCTH
Subgroup 3807. Cooling Fluid Temperature Receiver
137 2 YK145-3807010 45 7382 2087 1 1 1 [MpreMHUK yKa3aTesist TEMIIEPATyPbl OXJIAXKIAIOIIEH Cooling fluide temperature receiver in assy
KUIKOCTH B cOope
Hoarpymna 3810. IlpneMHuK yKa3aTens JaBjieHHS Macia
Subgroup 3810. Oil-Pressure Receiver
137 3 YK130-3810010 457382 3067 1 1 1 IIpueMHMK yKa3aTels JaBJICHUS Macja B coope Qil-pressure receiver in assy
MMoarpymna 3811. Amnepmerp
Subgroup 3811. Ammeter
137 4 AIT110-3811010 457383 1064 1 1 1 AmriepMeTp B coope Ammeter in assy
IMoarpynna 3819. Baabi ruokue
Subgroup 3819. Flexible Shafts
137 3151-3819020 45 7381 4681 1 1 1 Baun rubkuii cnugometpa I'B 300-02 Speedometer flexible shaft I'B 300-02
258227-1129 459871 1310 2 2 2 runT 0,8%225 Cotter 0.8x225
69-3802052 4543150970 2 2 2 IMnom6a rubkoro Bana Flexible shaft leadseal



66¢

8 251260-M29

Puc. 136. Criumomertp (3802), poHapu KOHTpOIbHBIX JaMIl (3803) u mmTok nmpubdopos (3805)
Fig. 136. Speedometer (3802), pilot lamps (3803) and instrument board (3805)

121.3803100

4 A12-1

12.3803200

12.3803010

3741-3802010



00€

1] o2 ] 3 4 5 | 6 7 8 9
IHoarpymna 3827. laTuMK yka3aTeis yPOBHS TOILIMBA
Subgroup 3827. Fuel -Level Transmitter
137 8 452-3806025-01 45 3111 8204 2 2 2 HakoHeYHUK M30IMPYIOIINI JaTYNKA YKa3aTeIst Fuel-level transmitter insulation tip
YPOBHSI TOTLTUBA
9 1/32740/01 459962 2347 10 10 10 BunrxI2 Screw M5x12
10 293196-I1 459952 6078 10 10 10 [laii6a 5 criernraabHast Special washer 5
11 51.3827 457382 4516 2 2 2 JlaTyuK yKasatelis ypOBHSI TOILIMBa B cOope Fuel-level transmitter in assy
12 452-1104022 454511 0031 2 2 2 [Ipoknanka Gasket
IMoarpynna 3828. /laTunK ykasaTens TeMOepaTypsl OXJaxIaomeil KHAKOCTH
Subgroup 3828. Cooling Fluid Temperature Transmitter
137 13 TM100-3808000 457382 5001 1 1 1 JlaTyuK yKaszaTeJisi TeMIepaTyphl OXJIaXaatoleit Cooling fluid temperature transmitter in assy
KMIKOCTH B OJI0KE ABUTaTeNIsl B cOOpe
14 TMI111-09 457382 5173 1 1 1 JaTuuK cUTHaIM3aTOpa TEMIIEPaTyphl Temperature alarm transmitter
IMoarpynna 3829. JlaTuuk yKa3zaTejs JaBJeHHsA Macja
Subgroup 3829. Qil-Pressure Transmitter
137 15 M358-3829010 4573826101 1 1 1 JlaTuuK yKa3ateJisl JaBJICHMS Maclia M BO3/yxa B coope Qil-and air pressure transmitter
16 KCHIII408831.003-YXIT* 1 1 1 JlaTuuk yKa3zaTeJisl 1aBJeHMs B cOope Pressure transmitter in assy
17 MI111/1-3810600 4573826102 1 1 1 JlaTuMK aBapMitHOTO JaBJIEHUSI Macjia B coope Oil emergency pressure transmitter in assy
18  KCHIII408831.004-YXJT* 1 1 1 JlaTunK aBapMiTHOTO JaBJICHUSI Macjia B cOope Oil emergency pressure transmitter in assy
19  bII2.832.045* 45 1872 0206 1 1 1 JlaTyuK aBapuitHOro JaBleHUs Macia B cOope Oil emergency pressure transmitter in assy
20 2J12.832000-01* 457382 6248 1 1 1 JlaTuMK aBapuitHOTO JaBJIEHUSI Macja B cOope Oil emergency pressure transmitter in assy
I'PYIIIIA 39. HTHCTPYMEHT U IIPUHAJIEXHOCTH
GROUP 39. TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
IMoarpynna 3901. ucTpyMeHT BOAMTENS M NPHHAIECKHOCTH
Subgroup 3901. Driver's Tools and Accessories
138 1 3151-3901008 392695 1125 1 1 1 Hab6op modepckoro nucTpymMeHTa Driver's tool kit
2 3151-3901207* 454321 2415 1 1 1 Kutou HakuaHoi “24” Closed-end wrench "24"
3 3151-3901010 454321 3335 1 1 1 Cymka Habopa Oosblast Kit large bag
4 3151-3901201 454321 2694 1 | | Komou HakunHoi 6x14 Closed-end wrench 6x14
5 3151-3901324 454321 2696 1 1 | Koy 12 i mpodok Wrench 12 for plugs
6 3151-3901246 454321 2695 1 1 1 3youo Chisel
7 3151-3901645 3926211035 1 1 1 Mosnotok Hammer
8 3151-3901205 454321 2759 1 1 1 Kitou 17-19 HakuaHo# Closed-end wrench 17-19
9  3151-3901200 454321 2758 1 1 1 Kitou 19-22 HakuaHoi Closed-end wrench 19-22



